
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Olen. Orange MS (A) 12:02.54

1) BRIGHT, Benicia 8 2) CRAYCRAFT, Caitlin 8

3) D'ATTOMA, Camila 7 4) WONG, Naomi 8

5) NAVA, Giada 7 6)

2 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 12:10.09

1) DAVIS, Tessa 8 2) BOWMAN, Kendall 7

3) HEMKER, Avery -- 4) SQUILLACE, Gianna 8

3 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 12:00.00

1) GULLACE, Calla 8 2) RACHAKONDA, Ananya 8

3) TURNER, Kylie 7 4) MILTON, Anna  8

4 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 10:55.56

1) WILSON, Presley  8 2) WOODWORTH, Emerson 7

3) MAURER, Makenna 7 4) LITTLETON, Natalie 8

5 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 11:49.39

1) MINOUI, Farah 7 2) PATTON, Claire 7

3) JENKINS, Marley 8 4) SMITH, Eleanor 7

5) ZHU, Emmy 7 6)

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 9:29.92

1) SCHARVER, Tyson -- 2) POWELL, Conner 8

3) GRUZS, Mason -- 4) DARIF, Anderson 8

2 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 9:23.46

3 Olen. Orange MS (A) 10:08.78

1) ANUP, Adwin 8 2) KARTHIKEYAN, Niranjan --

3) MAHENDEKA, Davis 8 4) RING, Tyler 8

5) HIBBARD, Dustin 8 6) MCALLISTER, Landon 7

7) HAO, Mark 7 8)

4 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 11:09.06

1) SHAIK, Muhammad Armaan 8 2) KLEINHENZ, Brandon 7

3) VEGA, Gavin 8 4) STRAUB, Owen 7

5) PETERS, Luke 7 6)

5 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 10:40.10

1) SCHIEBER, Grant 8 2) POHLMANN, Andrew 8

3) LEGGE, Caleb 8 4) O'KEEFE, Evan 7

6 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 9:50.41

1) WARREN, Cameron 8 2) WANG, Eddy 7

3) EKWELIBE, Alex 8 4) PRAJAPATI, Namya 8

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 STASIK, Megan -- Olen. Berkshire MS NT

3 PIPPY, Elle -- Olen. Berkshire MS NT

4 ALEJANDRO, Avery 8 Olen. Liberty MS 22.42

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 STULLER, Murphy 7 Olen. Berkshire MS NT

6 JOHNSON, Laila 7 Olen. Berkshire MS NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BAUMANN, Ella 7 Olen. Liberty MS 21.40

2 WILLS, Amarie 8 Olen. Orange MS 21.01

3 LEWANDOWSKI, Gabri 7 Olen. Liberty MS 20.63

4 NGUYEN, Elise 8 Olen. Orange MS 20.04

5 SIPES, Brooklyn 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 20.20

6 SHAVER, Victoria 8 Olen. Berlin MS 20.75

7 KAPAGANTI, Hamsika 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 21.32

8 BRECKLER, Zoie 8 Olen. Orange MS 22.06

Section 3 of 3

1 ROGGIO, Audrey 7 Olen. Orange MS 19.88

2 DENEHY, Evelynn 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 19.64

3 YOUNESS, Adalyn  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 18.64

4 BARNETT, Zoe 8 Olen. Berlin MS 15.72

5 DAVIS, Isabella 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 16.84

6 REDINGER, Amelia 8 Olen. Liberty MS 19.37

7 SWEMBA, Ella 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 19.68

8 HAYNES, Ayesha 8 Olen. Berlin MS 19.96

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHAMSAI, Emaan 8 Olen. Orange MS NT

2 LILLY, Jackson 7 Olen. Liberty MS 21.75

3 LERNER, Brayden 8 Olen. Berlin MS 21.36

4 JOHNSON, Evan 8 Olen. Berlin MS 21.16

5 LAPE, Tim 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 21.34

6 LEANZA, Bennett 7 Olen. Liberty MS 21.41

7 KILLIAN, Brayden 7 Olen. Berlin MS 25.38

8 MILNER JR, Clarence 8 Olen. Orange MS NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MORAN, Kaden 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 20.47

2 WILLIAMS, Brady 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 19.83

3 HEDERMAN, Benjamin 8 Olen. Liberty MS 19.12

4 GRIFFIN, Max 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 16.05

5 GRUBBE, Logan 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 18.84

6 ZALESKI, John 8 Olen. Liberty MS 19.59

7 MCDONALD, Jaxen 8 Olen. Berlin MS 20.25

8 MARRERO, Justin 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 20.87

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LONG, Lillian 7 Olen. Berlin MS 14.93

2 HERNANDEZ, Isabella 7 Olen. Orange MS 14.70

3 GILLIAM, Kenley 8 Olen. Berlin MS 14.55

OLENTANGY MS STATE QUALIFIER
Delaware, OH
Olen. Berlin HS

May 2, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/1/25, 8:50 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 MEYER, Tessa 7 Olen. Liberty MS 14.53

5 RAJAN, Devika 8 Olen. Liberty MS 14.54

6 BRINSON, Jai'ana 8 Olen. Orange MS 14.59

7 MEIS, Elizabeth  8 Olen. Liberty MS 14.72

8 SULLIVAN, Harper 8 Olen. Orange MS 14.97

Section 2 of 4

1 COSEY, Olivia 7 Olen. Orange MS 14.49

2 OKEKE, Harmony 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 14.34

3 FICHTELMAN, Grace 7 Olen. Berlin MS 14.25

4 ROSS, Giulianna 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 14.20

5 ROUTTE, Emma 7 Olen. Berlin MS 14.23

6 SZILAGYI, Bianca 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 14.31

7 ESTRADA, Lily 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 14.39

8 HULSE, Aliya 8 Olen. Liberty MS 14.50

Section 3 of 4

1 AKANDE, Aishat 7 Olen. Orange MS 14.15

2 STALNAKER, Mya 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 14.01

3 SWARTWOUT, Elizabe 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 13.94

4 CONLEY, Chloe 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 13.93

5 KINKEAD, Payton 8 Olen. Liberty MS 13.94

6 WALLACE, Caylee 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 14.00

7 COOK, Zoe' 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 14.08

8 CLIFFORD, Rylie 7 Olen. Liberty MS 14.16

Section 4 of 4

1 BANKS, Ryan 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.85

2 TKACHUK, Sophia 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 13.84

3 ALLEN, Layla 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.68

4 HUDSON, Sophie 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 12.98

5 SWEMBA, Ella 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.00

6 MOISE, Angelia 8 Olen. Orange MS 13.68

7 WASHINGTON, Nahla  8 Olen. Berlin MS 13.84

8 WALKER, Hannah 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 13.85

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 JOHNSON, Kaleb 8 Olen. Berlin MS 14.15

4 SANDERS, Dupre 7 Olen. Berlin MS 14.01

5 MANANSALA, Kian  8 Olen. Berlin MS 14.14

Section 2 of 5

1 UHLENHAKE, Joey 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.67

2 SESAY, Maxwell 8 Olen. Orange MS 13.43

3 NELSON, Rylan 8 Olen. Orange MS 13.27

4 MCKELLEY, Brayden 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 13.24

5 CAVIN, Evan 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 13.27

6 BERNER, Joshua 7 Olen. Orange MS 13.38

7 BRINKMAN, Grant 7 Olen. Berlin MS 13.54

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 FLETCHER, Knight 8 Olen. Orange MS 13.82

Section 3 of 5

1 SCHELL, Jonah 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.17

2 CLARK, Caysen 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 13.04

3 BANKS, Camden 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 13.00

4 KIELCZEWSKI, Evan 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 12.97

5 DEFILIPPO, Kai 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 12.98

6 KNOTT, Brayden 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 13.02

7 DOBRANSKY, Alexand 8 Olen. Berlin MS 13.15

8 DORADO, Theodore 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 13.21

Section 4 of 5

1 HERNANDEZ, Tommy 7 Olen. Liberty MS 12.90

2 CHEN, Kyle 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 12.83

3 KERNS, Carson 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 12.71

4 DUGAR, Aarav 8 Olen. Liberty MS 12.60

5 WILLIAMS, Brady 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 12.63

6 BEASLEY, Isaac 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 12.74

7 MCCRAY, Evan 7 Olen. Liberty MS 12.90

8 HILL, Maddox 8 Olen. Liberty MS 12.95

Section 5 of 5

1 SCHUH, James 8 Olen. Orange MS 12.49

2 ORNDORFF, Ashton 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 12.27

3 KAMBALA, Ishaan 8 Olen. Berlin MS 12.27

4 WILLIS, Braxton 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 11.30

5 ALI, Krayem 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 12.17

6 ZVONIK, Artsiom 8 Olen. Orange MS 12.27

7 SEGGERSON, Nolan 8 Olen. Liberty MS 12.43

8 O'NEILL, Dylan 8 Olen. Liberty MS 12.51

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 2:02.59

1) BRULPORT, Emma 8 2) MITCHELL, Lucille 8

3) ROSS, Giulianna 8 4) HIRT, Hailey 7

3 Olen. Orange MS (A) 1:56.28

1) DAVIS, Tara 8 2) HAMNER, Laila 8

3) HERNANDEZ, Isabella 7 4) CARTER, Ava 8

5) FEMIA, Lauren 8 6)

4 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 1:53.50

1) DIETSCH, Amiah 8 2) WHITE, Harper  8

3) KIRSCHNER, Kylie  8 4) CRAIG, Ella 8

5 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 1:56.15

1) ROGICH, Madelyn 8 2) CAMPBELL, Kailyn 8

3) WARTEL, Autumn 8 4) RYAN, Adele 8

5) SHANK, Ainsley 8 6)
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#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 2:01.15

1) CHERIAN, Eva 8 2) CHRISTIAN, Liana 8

3) YOUNESS, Adalyn  8 4) HAMPTON, Avery 8

7 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 2:03.64

1) KISH, Kara 7 2) STULLER, Murphy 7

3) LITTON, Cora 7 4) COOK, Zoe' 8

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 1:55.45

1) MCKELLEY, Brayden 7 2) SAAD, Bakr 7

3) MARCUM, Leo 8 4) MORISHETTY, Abhiraj  8

5) CLARK, Caysen 7 6)

3 Olen. Orange MS (A) 1:46.08

1) HERNANDEZ, Ivan 8 2) BERNER, Joshua 7

3) LEHRKE, Andru 8 4) BERRY, Jaelyn 8

5) NELSON, Rylan 8 6) HARPER, Prescott 8

7) FIELDING, Clark 8 8) MILNER JR, Clarence 8

4 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 1:39.50

1) O'NEILL, Dylan 8 2) LOUDENSLAGER, Cooper 8

3) BLACKBURN, Max 7 4) SIMENOV, Alex 8

5) RAHMANI, Ali 8 6)

5 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 1:40.47

1) RAMIREZ, Alan  8 2) DOWELL, Liam 7

3) KAMBALA, Ishaan 8 4) DOBRANSKY, Alexander 8

6 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 1:48.22

1) HUFF, Aidan 7 2) PATIL, Arnav 8

3) SCHELL, Jonah 7 4) CONLEY, Cannon 7

5) CHEN, Kyle 8 6)

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MINOUI, Farah 7 Olen. Liberty MS 6:10.06

2 PATTON, Claire 7 Olen. Liberty MS 6:42.73

3 INGRAM, Kiley 7 Olen. Orange MS 7:40.28

4 SMITH, Eleanor 7 Olen. Liberty MS 6:18.40

5 JEPSON, Ellery 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 5:31.19

6 CRAYCRAFT, Caitlin 8 Olen. Orange MS 6:48.26

7 ZHU, Emmy 7 Olen. Liberty MS 6:38.43

8 DENEHY, Evelynn 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 6:41.81

9 MILTON, Anna  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 7:02.50

10 CRIBB, Chloe -- Olen. Berkshire MS 5:44.56

11 NAVA, Giada 7 Olen. Orange MS 7:30.00

12 D'ATTOMA, Camila 7 Olen. Orange MS 7:07.19

13 FRIECE, Addison 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 6:42.00

14 HEMKER, Avery -- Olen. Shanahan MS NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

15 ROTH, Brynlin 7 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

16 SQUILLACE, Gianna 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 6:57.35

17 TURNER, Kylie 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 6:58.72

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SUSAI, Nathan 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 6:06.23

2 POWELL, Conner 8 Olen. Berlin MS 5:38.50

3 FINNEY, Jackson 8 Olen. Liberty MS 5:15.09

4 BALLINGER, Micah 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 5:03.55

5 HAO, Mark 7 Olen. Orange MS 6:08.71

6 SCHIEBER, Grant 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 5:37.10

7 VIJAY, Ayush 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 6:22.92

8 OSBORN, Paul 7 Olen. Berlin MS 6:04.27

9 MAHENDEKA, Davis 8 Olen. Orange MS 5:49.67

10 KLEINHENZ, Brandon 7 Olen. Liberty MS 5:55.95

11 MCLAUGHLIN, Ethan 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 5:57.22

12 PRAJAPATI, Namya 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 5:42.23

13 KALLURI, Rohan 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 6:05.96

14 DARIF, Anderson 8 Olen. Berlin MS 5:23.29

15 TADI, Sreeman 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 6:48.06

16 RING, Tyler 8 Olen. Orange MS 5:22.77

17 PETERS, Luke 7 Olen. Liberty MS 6:22.96

18 LEGGE, Caleb 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 5:06.98

19 DINH, Harvey 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 6:24.19

20 VEGA, Gavin 8 Olen. Liberty MS 6:11.21

21 MCALLISTER, Landon 7 Olen. Orange MS 6:18.70

22 SCHARVER, Tyson -- Olen. Berlin MS NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Orange MS (A) 56.42

1) MOISE, Angelia 8 2) COSEY, Olivia 7

3) SULLIVAN, Harper 8 4) HAMNER, Laila 8

5) BRINSON, Jai'ana 8 6)

3 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 55.48

1) DAVIS, Isabella 8 2) TKACHUK, Sophia 8

3) SWARTWOUT, Elizabeth 7 4) HUDSON, Sophie 7

4 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 53.71

1) BARNETT, Zoe 8 2) CRAIG, Ella 8

3) DIETSCH, Amiah 8 4) KIRSCHNER, Kylie  8

5 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 55.05

1) BRULPORT, Emma 8 2) STALNAKER, Mya 7

3) BANKS, Ryan 8 4) ALLEN, Layla 8
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#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 56.03

1) KINKEAD, Payton 8 2) RYAN, Adele 8

3) CLIFFORD, Rylie 7 4) ROGICH, Madelyn 8

5) HULSE, Aliya 8 6)

7 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 58.12

1) HYEK, Margo 8 2) JOHNSON, Laila 7

3) WALKER, Hannah 8 4) ESTRADA, Lily 8

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 53.09

1) KIELCZEWSKI, Evan 8 2) DEFILIPPO, Kai 8

3) MCKELLEY, Brayden 7 4) BEASLEY, Isaac 8

3 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 50.04

4 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 48.70

1) UHLENHAKE, Joey 8 2) WILLIS, Braxton 7

3) WILLIAMS, Brady 7 4) GRIFFIN, Max 8

5 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 48.74

1) HERNANDEZ, Tommy 7 2) DUGAR, Aarav 8

3) BLACKBURN, Max 7 4) SEGGERSON, Nolan 8

5) MCCRAY, Evan 7 6)

6 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 51.91

1) SANDERS, Dupre 7 2) BRINKMAN, Grant 7

3) BARCLAY, Alan 7 4) DOBRANSKY, Alexander 8

7 Olen. Orange MS (A) 55.52

1) SCHUH, James 8 2) BERNER, Joshua 7

3) ZVONIK, Artsiom 8 4) BERRY, Jaelyn 8

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 CHEESMAN, Aveia 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:24.08

4 ADKINS, Brenna 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:16.23

5 STALEY, Amelia 8 Olen. Orange MS 1:18.53

6 BANKS, Ryan 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:24.13

Section 2 of 3

1 LITTON, Cora 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 1:13.16

2 MAURER, Makenna 7 Olen. Berlin MS 1:12.14

3 SHANK, Ainsley 8 Olen. Liberty MS 1:11.93

4 CHRISTIAN, Liana 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:10.20

5 HECKMAN, Vivian 8 Olen. Liberty MS 1:11.90

6 BUSBY, Kenzie 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:12.08

7 DAY, Grace 8 Olen. Liberty MS 1:12.52

8 AKANDE, Aishat 7 Olen. Orange MS 1:16.17

Section 3 of 3

1 ADELSPERGER, Rylee 7 Olen. Liberty MS 1:09.10

2 FRIEDMAN, Bianca 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 1:08.59

#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 DAVIS, Tara 8 Olen. Orange MS 1:07.00

4 CARTER, Ava 8 Olen. Orange MS 1:02.56

5 BRUNS, Lucy 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 1:06.11

6 BOOK, Clara 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 1:08.43

7 GULLACE, Calla 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:08.80

8 LITTLETON, Natalie 8 Olen. Berlin MS 1:09.78

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 ROBINSON, Lucas 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 1:07.98

3 CHIPPAGIRI, Vivan 8 Olen. Berlin MS 1:06.72

4 BARCLAY, Alan 7 Olen. Berlin MS 1:05.23

5 GEHRING, Brody 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:05.57

6 ASARE, Jeremiah 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:06.74

7 SIDDHARTHA, Nandal 8 Olen. Berlin MS 1:09.53

Section 2 of 3

1 HIBBARD, Dustin 8 Olen. Orange MS 1:04.86

2 MARCUM, Leo 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:03.40

3 CLARK, Caysen 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:02.10

4 RAHMANI, Ali 8 Olen. Liberty MS 1:01.44

5 WANG, Eddy 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 1:02.00

6 MORISHETTY, Abhiraj  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 1:02.20

7 HARPER, Prescott 8 Olen. Orange MS 1:03.89

8 DOWELL, Liam 7 Olen. Berlin MS 1:05.05

Section 3 of 3

1 EKWELIBE, Alex 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 59.86

2 LOUDENSLAGER, Coo 8 Olen. Liberty MS 59.46

3 HILL, Maddox 8 Olen. Liberty MS 58.59

4 LUNSFORD, Logan 8 Olen. Liberty MS 55.43

5 SAUNDERS, Jackson 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 57.51

6 ANUP, Adwin 8 Olen. Orange MS 59.30

7 WARREN, Cameron 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 59.79

8 LEHRKE, Andru 8 Olen. Orange MS 59.98

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 MOHAMMED, Ellan 7 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

4 ALEJANDRO, Avery 8 Olen. Liberty MS 42.11

5 FRIEND, Zoe 7 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

Section 2 of 3

1 PATEL, Aarya 7 Olen. Orange MS 41.00

2 KALLMEYER, Emily 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 38.94

3 SWEMBA, Ella 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 36.89

4 DENEHY, Evelynn 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 35.90

5 BAUMANN, Ella 7 Olen. Liberty MS 36.70

6 LEWANDOWSKI, Gabri 7 Olen. Liberty MS 37.29
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#15 Women's 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 KYAMIZA, Abigail 8 Olen. Orange MS 39.94

Section 3 of 3

1 YPSILANTIS, Eliana 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 34.58

2 JOHNSON, Laila 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 33.85

3 YOUNESS, Adalyn  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 33.12

4 MOISE, Angelia 8 Olen. Orange MS 30.90

5 DAVIS, Isabella 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 32.21

6 DAVIS, Tamia 8 Olen. Orange MS 33.34

7 REDINGER, Amelia 8 Olen. Liberty MS 34.14

8 STULLER, Murphy 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 35.20

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BABINEC, Jacob 7 Olen. Liberty MS 35.71

2 KAHSAY, Matt 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 34.55

3 LAPE, Tim 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 33.52

4 LEANZA, Bennett 7 Olen. Liberty MS 32.27

5 SHAMSAI, Emaan 8 Olen. Orange MS 32.85

6 LERNER, Brayden 8 Olen. Berlin MS 33.69

7 ZUCHEGNO, Lane 7 Olen. Berlin MS 35.30

8 KAPAGANTY, Aaruh 7 Olen. Berlin MS 40.45

Section 2 of 2

1 MCDONALD, Jaxen 8 Olen. Berlin MS 31.23

2 HATZIGEORGIOU, Em 8 Olen. Liberty MS 30.37

3 ZALESKI, John 8 Olen. Liberty MS 30.20

4 GRIFFIN, Max 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 24.20

5 HERNANDEZ, Ivan 8 Olen. Orange MS 30.04

6 GRUBBE, Logan 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 30.24

7 MAMULA, Charles 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 30.50

8 KALALA, Isaac 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 32.04

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 INGRAM, Kiley 7 Olen. Orange MS 3:28.97

2 DAVIS, Tessa 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 3:03.84

3 BOOK, Clara 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:37.57

4 BRUNS, Lucy 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:33.62

5 NAVA, Giada 7 Olen. Orange MS 3:19.24

6 JEPSON, Ellery 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:33.47

7 FRIEND, Zoe 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 3:23.13

8 CRIBB, Chloe -- Olen. Berkshire MS 2:57.76

9 ZHU, Emmy 7 Olen. Liberty MS 3:03.65

10 MILTON, Anna  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 3:02.10

11 ROTH, Brynlin 7 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

12 CRAYCRAFT, Caitlin 8 Olen. Orange MS 3:17.98

13 SMITH, Eleanor 7 Olen. Liberty MS 2:50.13

#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 MINOUI, Farah 7 Olen. Liberty MS 2:52.77

15 PATEL, Soha 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 3:21.42

16 WONG, Naomi 8 Olen. Orange MS 2:55.95

17 RACHAKONDA, Anany 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 3:07.30

18 JENKINS, Marley 8 Olen. Liberty MS 2:55.03

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PATEL, Yug 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 3:01.88

2 RING, Tyler 8 Olen. Orange MS 2:33.18

3 LEGGE, Caleb 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 2:20.44

4 O'KEEFE, Evan 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 2:59.90

5 HAO, Mark 7 Olen. Orange MS 2:40.00

6 BALLINGER, Mason 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:14.80

7 FEESS, Jackson 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:52.56

8 POWELL, Conner 8 Olen. Berlin MS 2:39.14

9 WATKINS, Nayson 7 Olen. Berlin MS NT

10 MCALLISTER, Landon 7 Olen. Orange MS 2:40.00

11 KARTHIKEYAN, Niranj -- Olen. Orange MS 2:36.90

12 DARIF, Anderson 8 Olen. Berlin MS 2:21.86

13 KANGARLA, Arush 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 2:47.00

14 KELLER, Ryan -- Olen. Berlin MS 2:57.37

15 SHAIK, Muhammad Ar 8 Olen. Liberty MS 2:32.34

16 HEDERMAN, Benjamin 8 Olen. Liberty MS 2:22.54

17 LUNSFORD, Logan 8 Olen. Liberty MS 2:19.79

18 COX, Connor 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:28.74

19 POHLMANN, Andrew 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 2:44.40

20 PATTANAIK, Shreyans 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 2:43.45

21 SCHIEBER, Grant 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 2:42.55

22 FINNEY, Jackson 8 Olen. Liberty MS 2:22.06

23 GIL, Isaac 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 2:54.00

24 DINH, Harvey 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 2:54.00

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 SZILAGYI, Bianca 7 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

3 GILLIAM, Kenley 8 Olen. Berlin MS 31.43

4 ALLEN, Layla 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 31.06

5 AKANDE, Aishat 7 Olen. Orange MS 31.40

6 ROSS, Giulianna 8 Olen. Shanahan MS NT

Section 2 of 4

1 KISH, Kara 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 30.89

2 MITCHELL, Lucille 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 30.74

3 MEIS, Elizabeth  8 Olen. Liberty MS 30.49

4 CHRISTIAN, Liana 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 30.13

5 SULLIVAN, Harper 8 Olen. Orange MS 30.43
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 COOK, Zoe' 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 30.59

7 DAY, Grace 8 Olen. Liberty MS 30.80

8 HECKMAN, Vivian 8 Olen. Liberty MS 30.95

Section 3 of 4

1 STALNAKER, Mya 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 29.76

2 WHITE, Harper  8 Olen. Berlin MS 29.44

3 CHERIAN, Eva 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 29.32

4 DIETSCH, Amiah 8 Olen. Berlin MS 29.24

5 BRULPORT, Emma 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 29.31

6 TKACHUK, Sophia 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 29.34

7 CAMPBELL, Kailyn 8 Olen. Liberty MS 29.72

8 SWARTWOUT, Elizabe 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 29.94

Section 4 of 4

1 WALKER, Hannah 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 29.10

2 HAMNER, Laila 8 Olen. Orange MS 28.98

3 RYAN, Adele 8 Olen. Liberty MS 28.94

4 CARTER, Ava 8 Olen. Orange MS 27.82

5 HUDSON, Sophie 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 27.84

6 KIRSCHNER, Kylie  8 Olen. Berlin MS 28.97

7 BRINSON, Jai'ana 8 Olen. Orange MS 29.00

8 CONLEY, Chloe 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 29.13

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 JITHIN, Pranav 7 Olen. Berlin MS 31.04

4 SUNKARI, Shrihan -- Olen. Berlin MS 30.35

5 ZUCHEGNO, Lane 7 Olen. Berlin MS 30.57

6 HUFF, Aidan 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 34.24

Section 2 of 4

1 BARCLAY, Alan 7 Olen. Berlin MS 29.49

2 SCHUH, James 8 Olen. Orange MS 28.04

3 KIELCZEWSKI, Evan 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 27.74

4 DEFILIPPO, Kai 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 27.40

5 HARPER, Prescott 8 Olen. Orange MS 27.50

6 CONLEY, Cannon 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 27.81

7 FERNANDES, Max 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 28.07

8 FIELDING, Clark 8 Olen. Orange MS 29.90

Section 3 of 4

1 RAHMANI, Ali 8 Olen. Liberty MS 27.00

2 SCHELL, Jonah 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 26.70

3 BEASLEY, Isaac 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 26.50

4 HILL, Maddox 8 Olen. Liberty MS 26.40

5 DORADO, Theodore 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 26.49

6 RAMIREZ, Alan  8 Olen. Berlin MS 26.66

7 BERRY, Jaelyn 8 Olen. Orange MS 27.00

8 CAVIN, Evan 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 27.09

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 4

1 HERNANDEZ, Ivan 8 Olen. Orange MS 26.15

2 WILLIS, Braxton 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 25.90

3 DUGAR, Aarav 8 Olen. Liberty MS 25.81

4 ORNDORFF, Ashton 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 25.41

5 ALI, Krayem 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 25.42

6 SEGGERSON, Nolan 8 Olen. Liberty MS 25.86

7 SAUNDERS, Jackson 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 26.10

8 BLACKBURN, Max 7 Olen. Liberty MS 26.24

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 5:39.70

1) FRIEDMAN, Bianca 8 2) BOOK, Clara 8

3) LITTON, Cora 7 4) BRUNS, Lucy 7

3 Olen. Orange MS (A) 4:40.77

1) COSEY, Olivia 7 2) ROGGIO, Audrey 7

3) HERNANDEZ, Isabella 7 4) KIM, Ever 8

5) WONG, Naomi 8 6)

4 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 4:28.34

1) BARNETT, Zoe 8 2) CRAIG, Ella 8

3) WILSON, Presley  8 4) LITTLETON, Natalie 8

5 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 4:37.31

1) CLIFFORD, Rylie 7 2) ADELSPERGER, Rylee 7

3) SHANK, Ainsley 8 4) WARTEL, Autumn 8

5) HECKMAN, Vivian 8 6)

6 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 4:48.59

1) CHERIAN, Eva 8 2) CHRISTIAN, Liana 8

3) HAMPTON, Avery 8 4) GULLACE, Calla 8

7 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) NT

1) BUSBY, Kenzie 8 2) SQUILLACE, Gianna 8

3) ADKINS, Brenna 8 4) CHEESMAN, Aveia 7

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Olen. Hyatts MS (A) 4:22.00

1) CLARK, Caysen 7 2) ASARE, Jeremiah 8

3) MARCUM, Leo 8 4) MORISHETTY, Abhiraj  8

3 Olen. Berlin MS (A) 4:13.59

1) MCDONALD, Jaxen 8 2) DOWELL, Liam 7

3) JOHNSON, Evan 8 4) KAMBALA, Ishaan 8

4 Olen. Liberty MS (A) 3:53.56

1) SIMENOV, Alex 8 2) O'NEILL, Dylan 8

3) FINNEY, Jackson 8 4) LUNSFORD, Logan 8

5) ZALESKI, John 8 6)
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

5 Olen. Orange MS (A) 4:09.96

1) LEHRKE, Andru 8 2) HIBBARD, Dustin 8

3) ZVONIK, Artsiom 8 4) ANUP, Adwin 8

5) KARTHIKEYAN, Niranjan -- 6)

6 Olen. Shanahan MS (A) 4:14.00

1) WARREN, Cameron 8 2) EKWELIBE, Alex 8

3) PRAJAPATI, Namya 8 4) WANG, Eddy 7

7 Olen. Berkshire MS (A) 4:38.38

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Evan 8 Olen. Berlin MS 4' 6"

2 SCHUMM, Jonah 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 4' 6"

3 BRINKMAN, Grant 7 Olen. Berlin MS 4' 6"

4 FAIREY, Gideon 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 4' 8"

5 WALTZ, Nolan 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 4' 10"

6 HARPER, Prescott 8 Olen. Orange MS 4' 10"

7 FIELDS, Max 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 4' 11"

8 SIMENOV, Alex 8 Olen. Liberty MS 5' 0"

9 HEDERMAN, Benjamin 8 Olen. Liberty MS 5' 2"

10 MAMULA, Charles 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 5' 2"

11 KLEIN, Evan 8 Olen. Orange MS 5' 4"

12 KNOTT, Brayden 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 5' 8"

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NOSKO, Lily 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 4' 0"

2 LEWANDOWSKI, Gabri 7 Olen. Liberty MS 4' 0"

3 FICHTELMAN, Grace 7 Olen. Berlin MS 4' 2"

4 WALLACE, Caylee 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 4' 2"

5 WOODWORTH, Emers 7 Olen. Berlin MS 4' 4"

6 ROGICH, Madelyn 8 Olen. Liberty MS 4' 4"

7 YOUNESS, Adalyn  8 Olen. Hyatts MS 4' 6"

8 FEMIA, Lauren 8 Olen. Orange MS 4' 6"

9 ROGGIO, Audrey 7 Olen. Orange MS 4' 8"

10 HYEK, Margo 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 4' 10"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 POHLMANN, Andrew 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 14' 3"

2 CHEN, Kyle 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 14' 7.75"

3 HERNANDEZ, Tommy 7 Olen. Liberty MS 14' 8"

4 ASARE, Jeremiah 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 14' 10"

5 SCHARVER, Tyson -- Olen. Berlin MS 14' 11"

6 RAVIPROLU, Advait 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 15' 2"

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 GERARDO, Gabriel 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 15' 3.75"

8 UHLENHAKE, Joey 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 15' 8.25"

9 KLEIN, Evan 8 Olen. Orange MS 16' 4"

10 LOUDENSLAGER, Coo 8 Olen. Liberty MS 16' 4.50"

11 NELSON, Rylan 8 Olen. Orange MS 16' 11.50"

12 RAMIREZ, Alan  8 Olen. Berlin MS 18' 11"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KARTHIKEYAN, Aadhir 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 10' 5.25"

2 TURNER, Kylie 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 10' 9"

3 BUSBY, Kenzie 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 11' 1.50"

4 VESCILO, Gia 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 11' 4"

5 SEITZ, Eva 8 Olen. Berlin MS 11' 11"

6 STASIK, Megan -- Olen. Berkshire MS 11' 11.75"

7 REDINGER, Amelia 8 Olen. Liberty MS 12' 7"

8 WILSON, Presley  8 Olen. Berlin MS 13' 5"

9 ESTRADA, Lily 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 13' 7"

10 DAVIS, Tamia 8 Olen. Orange MS 15' 0.50"

11 WARTEL, Autumn 8 Olen. Liberty MS 15' 5.75"

12 DAVIS, Tara 8 Olen. Orange MS 16' 0.75"

#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TAYLOR, Malekye 8 Olen. Orange MS 25' 6.50"

2 WONG, Sebastion 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 27' 5.75"

3 GERKEN, James 8 Olen. Shanahan MS 27' 7"

4 DEAN-EL, Myles 7 Olen. Orange MS 28' 5"

5 RADCLIFFE, Luke 8 Olen. Berlin MS 28' 8"

6 OJUKWU, Ikechukwu 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 29' 0"

7 BACHMANN, Xavier 8 Olen. Liberty MS 29' 7"

8 SHAIK, Muhammad Ar 8 Olen. Liberty MS 32' 9"

9 MCKINLEY, Miles 8 Olen. Berlin MS 33' 9"

10 MARIN-GARZA, Victor 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 37' 6"

11 WILLIAMS, Connor 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 38' 11.25"

12 DOGGETT, Jacob 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 39' 11"

#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GRAY, Scarlet 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 11' 6"

2 MACKLING, Beth 8 Olen. Liberty MS 18' 9"

3 LAMGHARTI, Israa 7 Olen. Berlin MS 20' 8.50"

4 THIBERT, Breely 8 Olen. Berlin MS 24' 4"

5 ROBINSON, Callie 8 Olen. Liberty MS 24' 6.50"

6 LEOPOLD, Claire 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 25' 4.50"
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 HADLEY, Avalon 7 Olen. Orange MS 25' 9"

8 BOMMANA, Manusri 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 26' 2"

9 RIETSCHLIN, Karen 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 29' 10"

10 DAVIS, Tamia 8 Olen. Orange MS 30' 1.50"

11 SAMPSON, Hadley 7 Olen. Hyatts MS 31' 8.50"

#29 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CLIFFORD, Chase 7 Olen. Liberty MS 70' 11"

2 DEAN-EL, Myles 7 Olen. Orange MS 76' 1"

3 BRICKNER, Charles 8 Olen. Liberty MS 84' 6"

4 EVANS, Max 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 87' 6"

5 TAYLOR, Logan 7 Olen. Berlin MS 88' 10"

6 DOGGETT, Jacob 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 89' 7"

7 SEGOVIA, Layne 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 98' 11"

8 MCKINLEY, Miles 8 Olen. Berlin MS 99' 3"

9 WONG, Sebastion 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 100' 4"

10 KLEIN, Evan 8 Olen. Orange MS 111' 0"

11 MARIN-GARZA, Victor 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 118' 9"

12 WILLIAMS, Connor 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 120' 10"

#30 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 GRAY, Scarlet 7 Olen. Shanahan MS 32' 7"

2 LAMGHARTI, Israa 7 Olen. Berlin MS 39' 9"

3 FNU, Jhanvi 8 Olen. Berlin MS 41' 6"

4 NTIM, Lordina 8 Olen. Liberty MS 43' 10"

5 ROBINSON, Callie 8 Olen. Liberty MS 51' 4"

6 WELCH, Cora 7 Olen. Orange MS 60' 0"

7 LEOPOLD, Claire 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 63' 9"

8 KNAPP, Lily 8 Olen. Berkshire MS 67' 1"

9 HAMPTON, Avery 8 Olen. Hyatts MS 68' 1.50"

10 RIETSCHLIN, Karen 7 Olen. Berkshire MS 68' 11"

11 YAU, Boey 8 Olen. Orange MS 74' 7"
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